K I T C H E N  FA U C E T S  •  L A V AT O R Y  FA U C E T S  •  T U B  &  S H O W E R  K I T S  •  J O B  PA C K S  •  A C C E S S O R I E S
Tap into Quality. Tap into Style. Tap into Matco-Norca.
Kitchen LavatoryKitchen
Bar
Lavatory
Laundry Room
The Matco-Norca Promise
Matco-Norca has been providing

Value Engineered
Designation:  VE
Matco-Norca Numbering System
700 Series**
Single Handle
Tub & Shower
770
Tub & Shower / Metal Handle
772
Tub & Shower / Acrylic Handle
700 Series
Build Your Own
BY-754
Head, Arm & Flange Kits
BY-756
Slip On Tub Spouts With Diverter
BY-759
8.5” Slip On Garden Tub Spouts
800 Series**
Two Handle
Tub & Shower
820
Shower Only
Metal Handles
822
Shower Only
Acrylic Handles
830
Tub & Shower
Metal Handles
832
Tub & Shower
Acrylic Handles
800 Series**
Three Handle
Tub & Shower
870
Tub & Shower / Metal Handles
872
Tub & Shower / Acrylic Handles
Roman Tubs
900 Series
Two Handle
Roman Tub
900
Three Hole
Metal Handles
950
Five Hole / Metal Handles
(PD Only)
RR-999
Universal Three Hole
Rough-In Valve
PD-150 SS
Example:
Padova, Single Handle Pull-Down
Kitchen Faucet, One or Three
Hole, Stainless Steel
Faucet Family
Series
Description
Finish
200 Series
Two Handle Kitchens
200